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General information about company

Scrip code 532001

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE146H01018

Name of the company

Inducto Steel Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 tht}}cr the Ll§tcd Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | Number of\/(‘)tling Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fulfy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of . . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated X -
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Eeld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] as a
(1) shares . =V)+ % of
(618} held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+(VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 11 2784774 2784774 |69.32 2784774 27847741 69.32
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 703 1232480 1232480 |[30.68 1232480 1232480 | 30.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 714 4017254 4017254 | 100 4017254 4017254 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . . o, equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ?
Outstanding . " A A held in
(0] shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(IT) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. [total | total
X Shares | N @ | sh
(a) (VID+HX)Asa% |(@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 69.32 1500090 | 53.87 | 2784774
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 30.68 1182680
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1500090 | 37.34 | 3967454
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in
fu‘l)iyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. - paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald_ up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . 7 asa%
equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR,
1)) (11T shares ; of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class otal
avy held | (VD) M)+ a % of o X | ey | Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁ; 11 2784774 2784774 | 69.32 2784774 2784774 | 69.32
(S]“)b'T"‘al A 1 2784774 2784774 | 69.32 2784774 2784774 | 69.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 2784774 2784774 | 69.32 2784774 2784774 | 69.32
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ;‘(‘)‘;{‘fﬁgfgiiml 644 400375 400375 | 9.97 400375 400375 | 9.97
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 693189 693189 |[17.26 693189 693189 | 17.26
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f‘y‘;er 53 138916 138916 | 3.46 138916 138916 | 3.46
(S;b—'l'otal ®) 703 1232480 1232480 | 30.68 1232480 1232480 | 30.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 703 1232480 1232480 | 30.68 1232480 1232480 | 30.68
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
z(fglfcz ) 714 4017254 4017254 | 100 4017254 4017254 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 714 4017254 4017254 | 100 4017254 4017254 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of ]ljoaolf S_hares Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares 0- 0 nderlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding . L (XIIT) .
Underlying . N of convertible securities ( equity shares
S - Underlying | convertible ?
I. Outstanding . L as a percentage of A A held in
. Outstanding | securities and . . sa sa -
convertible diluted share capital) % of o, of |dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of - %o % o
securities . . XD=(VID+X)Asa% |, 1 1 form (XIV)
< (Xi) Warrants (Xi) £ (ASBAC2 o. | total |70 (@) tota
X) (a) of ( ) (a) |Shares| Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 69.32 1500090 | 43.277 | 2784774
(Sl“)b'T‘”al @A) 69.32 1500000 | 53.87 | 2784774
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.32 1500090 | 53.87 | 2784774
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.97 350575
(a(ii)) 17.26 693189
(e) 3.46 138916
Sub-Total (B) 30.68 1182680
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.68 1182680
B)-(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3967454
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1500090 | 37.34 | 3967454
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHALINI S.
RENIWAL

UNNATIR.

RENIWAL

SANJEEV S.
RENIWAL

SHANTISARUP
R. RENIWAL

SHANTISARUP
RENIWAL &
SONS . HUF

LALITADEVI
S RENIWAL

SANJEEV
RENIWAL
HUF

PAN (II)

ADMPR3327C

AGIPR783

1C | ACQPR2461Q

ADMPR3332F

AAGHSI1345L

ADMPR3330H

AAGHS7465H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10

10

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=]

0.01

0.07

0.31

3.82

4.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10

10

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Class eg:y

Total

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.07

0.31

3.82

4.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

63000

36800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

41.08

19.7

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJEEV
RENIWAL HUF

RAJEEV SHANTISARUP

RENIWAL

SWEETY R.
RENIWAL

RAKESH SHANTISARUP

RENIWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAEHRI1928L

ADMPR3334D

ADMPR3325A

AAFPA4201IN

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.4

10.15

37.09

69.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Class eg:y

Total

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.83

8.4

10.15

37.09

69.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.83

8.4

10.15

37.09

69.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

1400290

1500090

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

93.98

53.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

SHARVARI
AGRAWAL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIRA
SHIVSHANKAR
AGARWAL

KAMALA
SUNIL
GADEKAR

DIPAK
KANAYALAL
SHAH

JAYSHREEDEVI
TRILOKCHAND
AGARWAL

BABITA
SANDIP
AGARWAL

PAN (II) ADYPA2261L

ADZPA8664]

AIVPG7650B

AVEPS4654B

ADZPA8665K

ADYPA6496R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 60000
held (IV)

62055

63000

116634

188400

203100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 60000
)+ (VD)

62055

63000

116634

188400

203100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49

1.54

1.57

29

4.69

5.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I.

Class eg: X 60000

62055

63000

116634

188400

203100

Class eg:y

Total 60000

62055

63000

116634

188400

203100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.49

1.54

1.57

29

4.69

5.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.49
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.57

29

4.69

5.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

62055

63000

116634

188400

203100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

693189

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

693189

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

693189

Class eg:y

Total

693189

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

693189

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Non-Resident Indian . Bodies
Category (NRI) HUF Bodies Corporate Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category Category

Name of the HIMTAJ CONSULTANTS PVT. Click here to go
Shareholders (I) LTD. back

PAN (II) AAACH7015D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

~

35 1 14 53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4738 37009 44078 97169 138916
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[4738 37009 44078 97169 138916
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR. 0.12 0.92 1.1 242 3.46
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 4738 37009 44078 97169 138916

Class eg:y
Total 4738 37009 44078 97169 138916

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | %12 0.92 1.1 242 3.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.12 0.92 1.1 2.42 3.46
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin | 43¢ 37009  |44078 97169 138916
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholding/ exercise ofright of th(’t SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date ¢
. creatic
Whether by virtue of: .
;Ez)ssir;ort Nationality ;aossil;ort Nationality - acquis
’ (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of . o case of . s distributable | E . Xercise signifi
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |[PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of
?orei | Any other ?orei ) Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant benefi
°18 | is selected) 18 ! is selected) any other | control |, & o Interes
national national distribution
Rajeev Rajeev
Shantisarup | ADMPR3334D India Reniwal | AAEHR1928L India 13.23 [13.23 No No 10-09-
Reniwal HUF
Total: [ 13.23 [13.23 |0
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