General information about company	
Scrip code	532001
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE146H01018
Name of the company	Inducto Steel Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

SHP.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	Total nos		Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	eholders up equity shares shares bares Beceints			held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)		= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2784774			2784774	69.32	2784774		2784774	69.32			
(B)	Public	703	1232480			1232480	30.68	1232480		1232480	30.68			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	714	4017254			4017254	100	4017254		4017254	100			

SHP.html

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
Category	Category	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pl or otherw encumbe (XIII)			edged ise	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.32			1500090 53.87		2784774
(B)	Public				30.68					1182680
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			1500090	37.34	3967454

SHP.html

]	Fable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of th	he Promoter a	ind Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	2784774			2784774	69.32	2784774		2784774	69.32
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	2784774			2784774	69.32	2784774		2784774	69.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	2784774			2784774	69.32	2784774		2784774	69.32
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	the Public sha	areholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	644	400375			400375	9.97	400375		400375	9.97
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	693189			693189	17.26	693189		693189	17.26
(e)	Any Other (specify)	53	138916			138916	3.46	138916		138916	3.46
Sub-Total (B) (3)		703	1232480			1232480	30.68	1232480		1232480	30.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		703	1232480			1232480	30.68	1232480		1232480	30.68
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		714	4017254			4017254	100	4017254		4017254	100
Total (A+B+C)		714	4017254			4017254	100	4017254		4017254	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Promot	er Gro	սթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro-	omote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.32			1500090	43.277	2784774
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.32			1500090	53.87	2784774
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.32			1500090	53.87	2784774
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	der				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				9.97					350575
(a(ii))				17.26					693189
(e)				3.46					138916
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.68					1182680
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.68					1182680
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non I	Public sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3967454
Total (A+B+C)				100			1500090	37.34	3967454

		Inc	lividuals/Hino	lu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHALINI S. RENIWAL	UNNATI R. RENIWAL	SANJEEV S. RENIWAL	SHANTISARUP R. RENIWAL	SHANTISARUP RENIWAL & SONS . HUF	LALITADEVI S RENIWAL	SANJEEV RENIWAL HUF
PAN (II)	ADMPR3327C	AGIPR7831C	ACQPR2461Q	ADMPR3332F	AAGHS1345L	ADMPR3330H	AAGHS7465H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10	10	500	2665	12255	153375	186800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10	10	500	2665	12255	153375	186800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.07	0.31	3.82	4.65
Number of Votir	ng Rights held in e	each class of sec	urities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	10	10	500	2665	12255	153375	186800
Class eg:y							
Total	10	10	500	2665	12255	153375	186800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.01	0.07	0.31	3.82	4.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.07	0.31	3.82	4.65
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	es pledged or othe	erwise encumber	red (XIII)		1	1	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	63000	36800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	41.08	19.7
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10	10	500	2665	12255	153375	186800
Reason for not p	roviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fami	ily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJEEV RENIWAL HUF	RAJEEV SHANTISARUP RENIWAL	SWEETY R. RENIWAL	RAKESH SHANTISARUP RENIWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHR1928L	ADMPR3334D	ADMPR3325A	AAFPA4201N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	193900	337526	407745	1489988	2784774
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	193900	337526	407745	1489988	2784774
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	8.4	10.15	37.09	69.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	<u>.</u>		
Class eg:X	193900	337526	407745	1489988	2784774
Class eg:y					
Total	193900	337526	407745	1489988	2784774
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.83	8.4	10.15	37.09	69.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	8.4	10.15	37.09	69.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	1400290	1500090
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	93.98	53.87
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	193900	337526	407745	1489988	2784774
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

0 111	1	2	2	4	~	(
Searial No. Name of the Shareholders (I)	1 SHARVARI AGRAWAL	2 INDIRA SHIVSHANKAR AGARWAL	3 KAMALA SUNIL GADEKAR	4 DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	5 JAYSHREEDEVI TRILOKCHAND AGARWAL	6 BABITA SANDIP AGARWAL
PAN (II)	ADYPA2261L	ADZPA8664J	AIVPG7650B	AVEPS4654B	ADZPA8665K	ADYPA6496R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	62055	63000	116634	188400	203100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	62055	63000	116634	188400	203100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.54	1.57	2.9	4.69	5.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	60000	62055	63000	116634	188400	203100
Class eg:y						
Total	60000	62055	63000	116634	188400	203100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	1.54	1.57	2.9	4.69	5.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.54	1.57	2.9	4.69	5.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	62055	63000	116634	188400	203100
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	693189
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	693189
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	693189
Class eg:y	
Total	693189
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	693189
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		A	Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			HIMTAJ CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAACH7015D		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	35	1	14	53
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4738	37009	44078	97169	138916
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4738	37009	44078	97169	138916
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.92	1.1	2.42	3.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (l	(X)		
Class eg: X	4738	37009	44078	97169	138916
Class eg:y					
Total	4738	37009	44078	97169	138916
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0.92	1.1	2.42	3.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.92	1.1	2.42	3.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	·
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4738	37009	44078	97169	138916
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		1	•	
Reason for not					
providing PAN					

						significant b	circiicia	l o whers							
Details of the	Details of the SBO				Details of	Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date
		Passport					Passport		N. C. T.	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation acquis
Name	PAN No. in case of a foreign	PAN case of a Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	lame PAN a fore national		Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signifi	
Rajeev Shantisarup Reniwal	ADMPR3334D		India		Rajeev Reniwal HUF	AAEHR1928L		India		13.23	13.23		No	No	10-09-
									Total:	13.23	13.23	0			

significant beneficial owners